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 2,135.2836 

 762.0197 

 19.7372 

 275.9588 

 3,629.0726 

 279.0456 

 2,857.6500 

 3,352.2787 

 3,123.5543 

 18.0578 

 3,818.0703 

 153.0021 

 1,915.3399 

 1.1362 

 0.7520 

 2.2597 

 398.3093 

 9,292.8685 

 418.8322 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,103.2543 

 750.5894 

 19.4411 

 271.8194 

 3,574.6365 

 274.8599 

 2,814.7853 

 3,301.9945 

 3,076.7010 

 17.7869 

 3,760.7992 

 150.7071 

 1,886.6098 

 1.1192 

 0.7407 

 2.2258 

 392.3347 

 9,153.4755 

 412.5497 

 2,167.3129 

 773.4500 

 20.0333 

 280.0982 

 3,683.5087 

 283.2313 

 2,900.5148 

 3,402.5629 

 3,170.4076 

 18.3287 

 3,875.3414 

 155.2971 

 1,944.0700 

 1.1532 

 0.7633 

 2.2936 

 404.2839 

 9,432.2615 

 425.1147 
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 2.2936 
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 9,432.2615 

 425.1147 
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